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S. No Student Name University S. No Discipline 
Year of 

Passing 

On/Off  

Campus 

Name of the 

Employer 

1 Puneeta Sreenivas 11B01A0241 EEE 2015 On Campus BOSCH 

2 Ravoori.Sri Manvitha Reddy 11B01A0243 EEE 2015 On Campus BOSCH 

3 Attaluri Sravya 11B01A0201 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

4 Kamireddy Pushpa Latha 11B01A0217 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

5 Kota.Kusuma Kavya 11B01A0223 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

6 Pondugula Lakshmi Priyanka 11B01A0239 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

7 Yedida Vijaya Lakshmi Prasanna 11B01A0259 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

8 Nattuva Lakshmi Bhavana 12B05A0210 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

9 Badam.Vineesha 11B01A0202 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

10 Gudapati Niveditha 11B01A0212 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

11 Kamireddy Pushpa Latha 11B01A0217 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

12 Kopparthi.S.L.R.Tejaswi 11B01A0222 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

13 Mellacheruvu Naga Spandana 11B01A0229 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

14 Patneedi Tushara 11B01A0233 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

15 Penumatsa Lavanya 11B01A0237 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

16 P Lakshmi Yasoda 11B01A0238 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

17 Pondugula Lakshmi Priyanka 11B01A0239 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

18 Puneeta Sreenivas 11B01A0241 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

19 Puramsetty Sahitya 11B01A0242 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 



20 Ravoori.Sri Manvitha Reddy 11B01A0243 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

21 Sanaboyina.Rajamamatha 11B01A0247 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

22 Satya Swaroopa Yarlagadda 11B01A0249 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

23 Talluri Rathna Keerthi 11B01A0252 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

24 Vadali Sai Sharanya 11B01A0256 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

25 Yelisetti Viswaja 11B01A0260 EEE 2015 On Campus INFOSYS 

26 R.Sahithi Rama 11B01A0246 EEE 2015 On Campus NTT DATA 

27 Goriparthi Lakshmi Priya 12B05A0204 EEE 2015 On Campus IBM 

28 Badam.Vineesha 11B01A0202 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

29 Gudapati Niveditha 11B01A0212 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

30 Guruvelli Prathibha 11B01A0214 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

31 Kopparthi.S.L.R.Tejaswi 11B01A0222 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

32 
Kotha.Venkata Sri Lalitha Siva 

Jyothi 
11B01A0224 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

33 Mellacheruvu Naga Spandana 11B01A0229 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

34 Patneedi Tushara 11B01A0233 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

35 Penta.Anitha Sree 11B01A0236 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

36 Penumatsa Lavanya 11B01A0237 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

37 P Lakshmi Yasoda 11B01A0238 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

38 Puneeta Sreenivas 11B01A0241 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

39 Puramsetty Sahitya 11B01A0242 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

40 Ravoori.Sri Manvitha Reddy 11B01A0243 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

41 Satya Swaroopa Yarlagadda 11B01A0249 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

42 Vadali Sai Sharanya 11B01A0256 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

43 Yelisetti Viswaja 11B01A0260 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

44 Mudunuri Naga Venkata Manjusha 12B05A0209 EEE 2015 On Campus Tech Mahindra 

 


